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Document 1

No.
501
502
503
504
505
509
513
517
518
520
521
522
528
530
531
532
533
534
540
541
543
544
545
546
551
552
553
555
560
568
570
571
572
573
575
578
582
630
650

Entrant

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

SM RACING

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

CRG RACING TEAM

TONY KART RACING TEAM

TONY KART RACING TEAM

TONY KART RACING TEAM

TONY KART RACING TEAM

TONY KART RACING TEAM

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

WARD RACING

CRG RACING TEAM

BIRELART RACING SRL

CRG RACING TEAM

SPINOPROJECT RACING TEAM

SPINOPROJECT RACING TEAM

DR SRL

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TONY KART RACING TEAM

BIRELART RACING SRL

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

SPINOPROJECT RACING TEAM

DI POTO LUIGI

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

KRZ MOTORSPORT

Nat.E. Driver

Zam DIPIETRANTONIO LORENZO
S 1 ROBERTSON MASON

S 1 DIFILIPPO DAVIDE

S B | NANNIALESSANDRO

] CORSITOMMASO

S0 MIRATIQAASIF

] RATAJSKISTAN

&2 | MAZEPIN STEPAN

M0l VEGAROYCE

S 0 GESSESSE BWANA

S 1 PERICONICCOLO

Ml KOSTRZEWA BLAZEJ

M ] CHELIDZE LEON

S 0 MULLER TIBERIUS PAUL

S 1 GORUN VICTOR THOMAS

S B | LILINGHAN

S ] POUJOL JEAN ANDRE RAYMOND

] | MANZANO SUAREZ MIGUEL ENRIQUE

1 LOOMETS MARK
] HEDFORSELTON
S ] NOVIELLO GIUSEPPE
S 1 VERBADANILA

S 1 BRAGEOT MATTIS
Sl | | DZALILOV NIKITA
samm IANNIANTONIO

S 0 LAITINEN LEO

S 1 REAACHILLE

S ] PIRVUADAM

1 DAscoLiLuGl
S0 MuUUSCEES

S 1 LAZARO XAVIER

M coLucclEDOARDO
S B |MOEHRING HENRI
S 0 CHANG FELIX

S 1 PELFRENE TEO

Sl B | MONTANARI MATTIA
S ] BUFFOANDREA

S 1 STAMBAUGH ENZO
Samm  BABIARZ FILIP

IRSSERNCEN

Equipment

KR/ IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
GILLARD / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
HENZA KART / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
HENZA KART / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
BIRELART / TM KART / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA
DR/ TM KART / VEGA

KR / IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
BIRELART / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

HENZA KART / TM KART / VEGA

KR/ TM KART / VEGA
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